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* Listed color and physical test results are for reference only. 
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Yan Meng

Quality Manager

Wang Meggie

Plant Manager

30023982

Lot Number
KG

UOM

NX07354-BKNAT
Material (Grade-Color)

ResultLSL USL UOMStandardName of Test

Customer Order 
Number

Customer Part
 Number

Requisition 
Number

Shipped from Manufactured DateQuantity
SABIC Innovative Plastics 

(China) Co., Ltd.

It is hereby certified that the product indicated above confirms to

our standard internal specification for the designated material.

This certification is subject to our standard conditions of sale. 

Specification

Specification Originator

Specification Comments

QC

Audit

Audit

Audit

MVR

Izod Impact

HDT

SG

ASTM D1238

ASTM D256

ASTM D648

ASTM D792

cm3/10 min

J/M

degC

-

19

1.25

16.27

715.00

112.00

1.24

14

520

105

1.21

15039 27-FEB-11

THERMOCOMP NX07354

塑料数据专家 www.ponci.com.cn/wxb/  +13538586433 +18816996168


