SABIC Innovative Plastics™



Product Quality Document

Certificate of Compliance

Customer Order Number	Customer Part Number	Requisition Number	Material (Grade-Color) NX07354-BKNAT THERMOCOMP NX07354			
Lot Number		UOM	Shipped from		Manufactured Date	
30023982	15039	KG	SABIC Innov. (China) Co.	ative Plastics , Ltd.	27-FEB-11	
our standard inter	fied that the produc	Specification				
This certification	is subject to our :	ns of sale.	Specification Originator			
			Specification Comments			

Name of Test Standard LSL USL Result UOM * Listed color and physical test results are for reference only.							
QC	MVR	ASTM D1238	14	19	16.27	cm3/10 min	
Audit	Izod Impact	ASTM D256	520		715.00	J/M	
Audit	HDT	ASTM D648	105		112.00	degC	
Audit	SG	ASTM D792	1.21	1.25	1.24	_	

Yan Meng

Quality Manager

Wang Meggie

Plant Manager

SABIC Innovative Plastics (China) Co., Ltd.

astics Ave., Western Ind. District, Nansha, gZhou, GuangDong Province, PRC. 511458

ademark of SABIC Innovative Plastics IP B.V.

塑料数据专家 www.ponci.com.cn/wxb/ Tel: (8620) 8498 014



